JULY 2020 ECPAAA Volunteer Hours

CID Clerical — 13.50 Hours
Citizens On Patrol —0.00 Hours
COP Car —0.00 Hours
Sky Tower —00.00 Hours
Number of Handicap Citations Issued —0
Number of Handicap Warnings Issued — 0
Crime Victims Assistance Program — 0.00 Hours
Euless Radio Club — 27.00 Hours
CERT Training 24.00 Hours
Meetings — 57.75 Hours
Includes the following:
ECPAAA Board Meeting — 1.75 Hours
ECPAAA Meeting...56.00 Hours
TCPAAA Annual MTG.....0.00 Hours
B’Que Meeting 0.00 Hours
Miscellaneous — . 32.75 Hours
Other Training — 0.00 Hours
Speed Trailer — 0 Hours
Vehicle Maintenance —0.00 Hours
Total - 155.00 Hours

********************************************************************************J

July National Value of Volunteer Time - $3,826.95 ( 155.00 Hrs x $24.69)
July Texas Value of Volunteer Time $3,898.2571 ( 155.00 Hrs x $25.15)

2020 YTD National Value of Volunteer Time - $31,905.65 (1,292.25 Hrs x $24.69)
2020 YTD Texas Value of Volunteer Time -  $32,500.09 (1,292.25 Hrs x $25.15)
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0 Alumni Members Present at JULY Meeting 28
0 Alumni Members Present at JULY Executive Board Meeting 4



Euless Citizens Police Academy Alumni Association
Volunteer Hours for 2018

Ames
Balint
Balkon
Balkon
Balkon
Barnes
Baum
Baum
Benavidez
Benoit
Benoit
Bhojani
Blanchard
Bollinger
Brown
Brown
Brunner
Brunner
Brunstad
Burnett
Capil
Cohen
Cohen
Colon

De Puente
Deithloff
Douglas
Du
Dufinetz
Eilenfeldt
Estella
Fieldsend
Finnegan
Galloway
Goad
Goad
Grau
Haberman
Hall
Hammond
Hanson

Kathy
Jozef
Bill
Jerri
Melody
Nadine
Lou
Vicki
Irene
Byron
Leah
Salman
Archie
Rebecca
Brenda
Rusty
Janet
John
Eric
Tony
Shelly
Donna
Stephan
Sylvia
Shawna
John
Charlie
Thompson
Bill
Linda
Mia
Gary
Sharon
Cathy
Carolyn "Kay"
Jerry
James
Kim
Kendall
Doris
Sherri

ECPAAA 2018 Volunteer Hours

CID

COP

[
=
<

Crime Victims
Euless Radio Club
CERT Training
Meetings

2.00

2.00

2.50

2.00
4.00 0.50

3.00 0.50 2.00

2.00

Miscellaneous

Speed Trailer

Training

Vehicle Maintenance

July Total

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
4.50]
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

T O T A L S

Arbor Daze

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 1

CID

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CoP

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Crime Victims

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CRUD

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Euless Radio Club

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
28.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
25.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
46.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CERT Training

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
4.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Meetings

0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Miscellaneous

0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Speed Trailer

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OTHER Training

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Vehicle Maintenance

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Warrant Roundup

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Year To Date Total

0.00
0.00
0.00
9.50
2.00
0.00
13.00}
0.00
1.00]
0.00
2.00
0.00
28.50]
0.00
2.00
2.00
5.00
28.00]
2.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
4.00]
2.00
0.00
55.00]
0.00
0.00
36.00]
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Updated September 30, 2018




Euless Citizens Police Academy Alumni Association
Volunteer Hours for 2018

Hartsell-Shelton
Haseeb
Hendrickson
Hernandez
Hinde
Hummert
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kabani
Kabani
Kane
Keller
Kieber
Knighton
Koren
Kuhar
Lee

Lib Saleh
Luna
Maddux
Martin
Martin
Martin
Marz
Massey
Massey
McCormick
McKanna
Mohn
Mohn
Morgan
Moulton
Mucci
Nisbet
Niziolek
Norton
Nuber
Olmstead

Glenda
Jawaria
Suzanne
Ruben
Valerie "Val"
Mark
Annette
Loren
Pete
Randy
Sandi
Barkatali
Parveen
Leslie
Geraldine
Zambrand
James
John
Paul
Mark
Mary
John
Molly
Don
Linda
Terry
Chris
Kim
Mark
Suzy
Anniece
Patty
Tom
Yolanda
Nan
Diane
Dawn
Barbara
Luther
Dana
Kenny

ECPAAA 2018 Volunteer Hours

CID

COP

[
=
<

Crime Victims
Euless Radio Club
CERT Training
Meetings

4.00 450 2.00

1.00 2.00
1.00 9.50

4.00 2.00

2.00

2.00

2.50

Miscellaneous

4.00

7.25

12.00

Speed Trailer

Training

Vehicle Maintenance

July Total

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.50)
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.50)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
9.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.50)
0.00

T O T A L S

Arbor Daze

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 2

CID

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CoP

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Crime Victims

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CRUD

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Euless Radio Club

0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
54.50
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CERT Training

0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
134.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
146.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00

Meetings

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.50
0.00

Miscellaneous

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.75
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
52.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00

Speed Trailer

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OTHER Training

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Vehicle Maintenance

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
37.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
52.50
0.00
0.00

Warrant Roundup

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Year To Date Total

0.00
0.00
1.00]
4.00]
3.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
192.50]
4.75)
31.00]
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
163.50]
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
37.50]
10.00}
56.50]
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
52.50]
39.50]
0.00

Updated September 30, 2018




Euless Citizens Police Academy Alumni Association
Volunteer Hours for 2018

Ostarello
Overstreet
Pallett
Park
Perry
Pope Jr.
Portugal
Priddy
Prior
Ratliff
Rick
Robinson
Rogerson
Salmi
Santos
Schmidt
Scott
Shanahan
Shawl
Shawl
Sieber
Smith
Smith
Snitz
Snitz
Sorenson
Sorg
Speir
Speir
Stevens
Stinneford
Stinneford
Thomas
Tompkins
Trevino
Van Horne
Van Horne
Vandiver
Vest

\oss
Wagner

Phyllis
Betty
Billie

Jud
Courtney
Jim
LuAnn
Betty
B.J. Elliot
Julie
Judy

Joe
James (Jim)
Thomas
Loretta
Cynthia
Connie
David
Gene
Pam
Greg
George
Grace
Ann-Marie
Barney
Linda
Geri

Lee Anne
William
Rose-Marie
Faye
Timothy
Katrina
Jeremy
Vince
Tammy
Tyler
Peggy
Susan
Helen
Helen

ECPAAA 2018 Volunteer Hours

CID

4.00

9.50

COP

Crime Victims

Euless Radio Club

4.00

2.50

4.00

CERT Training

0.50

0.50

[
=
<

Meetings

2.00

2.25

2.00

2.50
2.00

2.00

2.00
2.50

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Miscellaneous
Speed Trailer
Training
July Total

Vehicle Maintenance

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.25
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.50
2.00
4.50]
0.00
0.00
3.00 7.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
2.50
0.00
6.50 18.00]
2.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

T O T A L S

Arbor Daze

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 3

CID

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
20.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
27.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CoP

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Crime Victims

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CRUD

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Euless Radio Club

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
22.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CERT Training

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
5.50
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Meetings

0.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
4.25
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.50
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
4.50
2.00
5.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
0.00

Miscellaneous

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
31.50
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
10.50
0.00
0.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
97.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Speed Trailer

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OTHER Training

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Vehicle Maintenance

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
29.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Warrant Roundup

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Year To Date Total

0.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
37.50]
3.00
33.50]
0.00
2.00
2.00
7.25
0.00
67.00]
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
9.50
4.00]
20.00]
3.00
1.00]
7.00
35.00]
2.00
0.00
10.00}
10.50}
2.00
129.75]
2.00
0.00
8.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
0.00

Updated September 30, 2018




Euless Citizens Police Academy Alumni Association
Volunteer Hours for 2018
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Watkins Julie 2.00 200] 000 000 000 000 000 0.00 000 400 950 000 000 000 000 1350
Weise Linda Lou 000] 000 000 000 000 000 0.00 000  0.00 000 000 000 000 000 0.00)
Wells Jo 000] 000 000 000 000 000 0.00 000  0.00 000 000 000 000 000 0.00)
Whitten Susanna 000] 000 000 000 000 000 0.00 000  0.00 000 000 000 000 000 0.00)
Williams Diana 400 200 6.00] 0.00 000 000 000 000 0.00 700 400 000 000 000 000 000 11.00
Winer Crystal 000] 000 000 000 000 000 0.00 000  0.00 000 000 000 000 000 0.00)
Winer John 1.00 1.00] 0.00 000 000 000 000 5.00 000  0.00 000 000 000 000 000 5.00)
Wynne Kristi 000] 000 000 000 000 000 0.00 000 200 000 000 000 000 000 2.00)
York Tania 000] 000 000 000 000 000 3.00 000  0.00 000 000 000 000 000 3.00
Zehelski Nancy 2.00 200 o0.00 000 000 000 0.00 0.00 400 400 000  0.00 0.00 000  0.00 8.00
Zimmer Harry 000] 000 000 000 000 0.00 0.00 000  0.00 000 000 000 000 000 0.00)

1350 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 27.00] 24.00] 57.75 | 32.75 [0.00] 000 | 0.00 |155.00] 000 | 5225 | 975 | 000 | 0.00 | 26550 | 36250 130.75] 30025 | 000 | o000 | 15325 | oo0 | 128325
$3,826.95 National Value of Volunteer Time $28,078.70
$3,898.25 Texas Value of Volunteer Time $28,601.84
Handicap Citations Issued 0 0
Handicap Warnings Issued 0 0

ECPAAA 2018 Volunteer Hours
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